
POC:
 Brian Bunn | Factory Manager 
Unicor Optics | FCI Butner 
Phone | 919-575-4541, Ext: 3200 
Email | Brian.Bunn@usdoj.gov

Prescription Reading Glasses

Butner Optics

Focusing on providing 

high quality solutions 

for your optics needs 

aligned with Unicor’s

mission - We’re life 

changing.

Quality 
Prescription 
Reading Glasses 
with a One-Year 
Warranty 

Offered in a 
variety of 
prescription 
strengths to 
meet your needs

Prescription 
Strength

Frame Size
53-16-140

One Size Fits All

Frame 
Color

Black 

Safety glasses are also available

Cost
$ 8.00 includes CONUS FOB shipping 

Large Quantity Discounts Available 

Prescription Strength Order Code

+1.00 SGL0007

+1.50
+1.75

SGL0008
SGL0009

+2.00
+2.25

SGL0010
SGL0011

+2.50 SGL0012

+3.00 SGL0013

New Product Bulletin

Shipping
Order Ships 48 Hours After 

Completion 


