New Product Bulletin

Prescription Reading Glasses





Prescription Strength

Prescription Strength	Order Code
+1.00	SGL0007
+1.50	SGL0008
+1.75	SGL0009
+2.00	SGL0010
+2.25	SGL0011
+2.50	SGL0012
+3.00	SGL0013

Frame Size

53-16-140 One Size Fits All

Frame Color **Black**

Safety glasses are also available

Cost

\$ 8.00 includes CONUS FOB shipping

Large Quantity Discounts Available

Shipping

Order Ships 48 Hours After Completion

POC:

Brian Bunn | Factory Manager Unicor Optics | FCI Butner Phone | 919-575-4541, Ext: 3200 Email | Brian.Bunn@usdoj.gov Quality
Prescription
Reading Glasses
with a One-Year
Warranty

Offered in a variety of prescription strengths to meet your needs

Butner Optics

Focusing on providing high quality solutions for your optics needs aligned with Unicor's mission - We're life changing.